
Whitewater Insertion Order

Insertion #
25079

Submitted
2021-05-18 19:36:12

Sales Rep
Leesa Teale

Account Name
Business Spotlight

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
Friends Lawn Maintenance
Teales Trinkets and Treasures
Halderman Real Estate $17.50 each
Polley Farm $17.50 Each

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Ad Size
2x2

Caption
Business Spotlight

Color
No

Publications

Publication 1
The News Gazette

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Tue 06/01/21, Tue 06/08/21, Tue
06/15/21, Tue 06/22/21, Tue 06/29/21,
Tue 07/06/21, Tue 07/13/21, Tue
07/20/21, Tue 07/27/21, Tue 08/10/21,
Tue 08/17/21, Tue 08/24/21, Tue 08/31/21

Publication 2
News Gazette Red Ball

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Tue 06/01/21, Tue 06/08/21, Tue
06/15/21, Tue 06/22/21, Tue 06/29/21,
Tue 07/06/21, Tue 07/13/21, Tue
07/20/21, Tue 07/27/21, Tue 08/03/21,
Tue 08/10/21, Tue 08/17/21, Tue
08/24/21, Tue 08/31/21

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
No

Tear Sheets?
No


